INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE WELDING SUPPLY
Ph: 02 8834 2400  Email: iwws@iwws.net   Website: www.iwws.net
Part No Description
U Groove Drive Roll
AFKEMU0.9-1.2 0.9 - 1.2 mm
AFKEMU1.0-1.2 1.0 - 1.2 mm
Knurled Drive Roll
AFKEMVK0.8-0.9 0.8 - 0.9 mm
AFKEMVK0.9-1.2 0.9 - 1.2 mm
AFKEMVK1.2-1.6 1.2 - 1.6 mm
DOUBLE GROOVE ROLLERS
SINGLE GROOVE TOP & BOTTOM ROLLERS*
Part No Description
AFKSU1 U Groove Drive Roll 1.0 mm sets
AFKSV1 V Groove Drive Roll 1.0 mm set
Part No Description
AFKSU1.2 U Groove Drive Roll 1.2 mm set
AFKSV1.2 V Groove Drive Roll 1.2 mm set
AFKSVK1.2 V Knurled Drive Roll 1.2 mm set
Part No Description
AFKSVK1.6 V Knurled Drive Roll 1.6 mm set
Part No Description
AFKSV.9 V Groove Drive Roll 0.9 mm set
Part No Description
AFKEMDRG Drive roll gear
V Groove Drive Roll
AFKEMV0.6-0.8 0.6 - 0.8 mm
AFKEMV0.9-1.0 0.9 - 1.0 mm
AFKEMV0.9-1.2 0.9 - 1.2 mm
AFKEMV1.2-1.6 1.2 - 1.6 mm
*One set of the single groove drive roller kits includes two top and two bottom rollers
KEMPPI STYLE DRIVE ROLLS